Features:
• Measures DC/AC current plus voltage, resistance, plus diode
• Measures temperature on selected models (38092C/F, 38095C/F)
• True RMS AC response on selected models (38095C/F)
• Jaws accomodate 1.3" (30mm) conductors, jacketed 350MCM
• Peak Hold and Data Hold
• Large 2000 count LCD with overload and low battery indication
• Stores and recalls motor in-rush peak current

YearMake mine an Extech!
Ordering Information:
380922 ..............1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, (without temp function)
380922-NIST ..1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, w/ NIST Certificate
38092C ..............1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C
38092C-NIST ..1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C w/ NIST Certificate
38092F ..............1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F
38092F-NIST ..1000A DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F w NIST Certificate
38095C ..............1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C
38095C-NIST ..1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °C w/ NIST Certificate
38095F ..............1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F
38095F-NIST ..1000A True RMS DC/AC Clamp DMM, °F w/ NIST Certificate
480172 ..............AC Line Separator
872501 ..............Spare Bead Wire Temperature Probe
380965 ..............Spare Test Leads
CAT III-600V